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M NetApp OnCommand Insight: Intelligent Operation (24
Training Units)

CODE: LENGTH: PRICE:

NEP_OCI-IO 2 days kr17,600.00

Description

In this course you will become familiar with some of the most important features of OnCommand Insight relevant to the day-to-day
management, monitoring, and trouble-shooting of data infrastructures.

As this course concentrates on those features of OnCommand Insight that aid in daily administrative tasks, those interested in the
features of OnCommand Insight related more toward Business Reporting, or IT Department Integration, should look to the course
offerings specific to those topics.

This course consists of six modules. The first five take the student through a common storage administration issue and the features
of OnCommand Insight useful to resolving that issue. By learning how to resolve these specific administration problems, itis hoped
the student should come away with a basic understanding of how to extend to this feature set of OnCommand Insight to other
issues.

A sixth and concluding module concentrates on the how to add new assets to an OnCommand Insight monitored infrastructure.

Objectives
This course focuses on enabling you to do the following:

Create near-time visual representations of data infrastructure components

Create Storage Area Network infrastructure policies and alerts

Create data infrastructure performance policies and alerts

Troubleshoot performance issues within a data infrastructure

Associate compute components with applications for application infrastructure performance monitoring and troubleshooting
Integrate new assets into an OnCommand Insight environment

Audience

This course is intended as an introductory course for end users, as well as internal NetApp sales and partner resellers.

Prerequisites

OnCommand Insight Technical Overview (Recommend/not required)

Session Dates
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Date

20 Jan
2022

07 Apr
2022

16 Jun
2022

18 Aug
2022

27 Oct
2022

08 Dec
2022

Location

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Virtual Classroom
(GMT)

Ytterligare information

Time

Zone

GMT

BST

BST

BST

BST

GMT

Language

English

English

English

English

English

English

Type

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Denna utbildning finns ocksa som utbildning pa plats. Kontakta oss for mer information.

Guaranteed
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PRICE

kr17,600.00

kr17,600.00

kr17,600.00

kr17,600.00

kr17,600.00

kr17,600.00





